Quality of School Climate & Safety Survey - Elementary Sudents 2024
Overall Score 75.7 - Climate Score 79.1 - Safety Score 74.8

State Agree &

Strongly DICET]-T-W Agree | iStrongly Agree & PP Strongly Agree

Category Prompts Disagree % % % Agree % Strongly Agree A
Climate |01 - My school is a caring place. 100 96
Climate |02 - | feel like am part of my school. 1 2 45 52 97 82.8 92

03 - All my teachers make me feel welcome

Climate |. . 91 93
in their class.

Climate 04-A tegcher or some other adult from my 4 18 54 24 78 65.7 82
school will care if | miss a day of school.

Climate |05 - Adults from my school care about me. 1 3 28 69 97 88.2 96

Climate |06 - The school rules are fair. 1 17 40 42 82 74.6 81

Climate 07 - All students are treated the same if they 13 38 33 16 50.7 64

break school rules.

08 - There is at least one adult from my
Climate |school who listens to me when | have 2 4 27 67 94 86 93
something to say.

09 - When | need help with schoolwork, |

1 9 43 47 90 791 95
can ask a teacher.

Climate
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Climate 10 - If | have a problem, there is an adult 1 5 31 63 94 85.5 95
from school that | can talk to.

Climate 11 - My. teachers expect me to do my best 2 9 30 57 89 81.1 96
all the time.

Climate 12 - When | want to give up, my teacher 1 7 36 57 93 828 94
says | should keep trying.
13 - Adults from my school make sure all

Climate |students get what they need to be 2 6 32 60 92 83.3 94
successful.

Climate 14 - My school is a place where students 2 4 43 50 93 80.4 88
feel encouraged.

Safety 15 - Adults from my school work hard to 98 97
make sure students are safe.

Safety 16 - Adults flTom my school handle safety 1 8 42 48 % 79 1 92
concerns quickly.
17 - Adults from my school stay calm when

Safely | jealing with bad behavior 4 34 47 15 ST.7 3

Safety |18 - | feel safe in my classes. 1 5 30 63 93 85.1 92
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19 - Adults from my school care about my

. 1 2 32 64 96 86.3 96
physical safety.

Safety

20 - | feel comfortable stating my opinion in

. : 6 21 48 24 72 63.5 73
class even if others disagree.

Safety

21 - Students from this school respect each
Safety |other’s differences (gender, culture, race, 4 9 44 43 87 75.2 76
religion, ability).

22 - Adults from this school respect
Safety |students’ differences (gender, culture, race, 1 3 20 75 95 89.9 94
religion, ability).

23 - Students being mean or hurtful to other

students is NOT a problem for this school. 39 30 19 12 34.5 39

Safety

24 - We are taught ways to stop mean or

hurtful behavior when we see it happen. 1 1 30 69 o 88.9 91

Safety

25 - Students being mean or hurtful to other
Safety |students online (such as websites and apps) 32 18 26 24 60 47.3 55
is NOT a problem for my school.

26 - If students are mean or hurtful to other
Safety |students during school, there is a safe way 1 4 33 63 96 86 95
to report it to an adult.

27 - If a student reports being treated in a
Safety |mean or hurtful way, the adults will do 93 95
something to help.




